2x2 Optical Bypass Modules
Single Mode Dual Fiber Bypass Module, 5V,
Latching/Non-Latching, LC
Page 1 of  3www.approvednetworks.com
©Approved Networks - A Brand of Legrand  2021
Features:
•	 2x2 Optical Bypass Module
•	 Dual and Single Fiber

Page 3 of  3www.approvednetworks.com
©Approved Networks - A Brand of Legrand  2021
4. Ordering Information
5. Faceplate Image
Part Number Description
FMC-S355-L990-1-LP Single Mode Dual Fiber Bypass Module, 5V Latching, 9/125um, LC
FMC-S355-N990-LP Single Mode Dual Fiber Bypass Module, 5V Non-Latching,
9/125um, LC, With USB Cable
FMC-S355-N990-LP-R2 Single Mode Dual Fiber Bypass Module, 5V Non-Latching, 180
Second Timer, 9/125um, LC, With USB Cable
FMC-S355-N990-LP-R7 Single Mode Dual Fiber Bypass Module, 5V Non-Latching, (5-7-10)
Minute Timer, 9/125um, LC, With USB Cable
FMC-1U3L 1RU Faceplate 19” With 3 Ops Slots and Covers
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
4/25/2022 REV 1.2